RASPORED ZVONA
2020./2021.
A. smjena

	Sat
	Početak
	Završetak

	1.
	740
	825

	2.
	830
	915

	3.
	920
	1005

	4.
	1015
	1100

	5.
	1105
	1150

	6.
	1155
	1240

	7.
	1245
	1330


B. smjena

	Sat
	Početak
	Završetak

	1.
	810
	855

	2.
	900
	945

	3.
	950
	1035

	4.
	1045
	1130

	5.
	1135
	1220

	6.
	1225
	1310

	7.
	1315
	1400










Ravnatelj:








Saša Sambolek, prof.

